
PORTER RD

BARBER
RD

6689
2238

1950
1950

6680

2247

6700

6736

19511929
1959

1935

1943
1941

6521

1891

6685

6617

6664

6716

6501 6505

2231

2242

6733
6504

6725 6605

6684

6740

1752

6625

1598

6724

6517

6393

6752

1763

1856

6411

6512

1509

1599

6717

6688

6748

6409

6672

1719

6513

6601
66296520

6712

1542

6401

6621
2251

1523

6673

6704

6697

1579

6744

6720

2701

6360

6500

6649

6732

0

0

0

0

0

1735

6641

1808

6321

6341
6301

6321 6301

6321

6341

6301

6321

63116311

6311

6301

6321

6301

6311

6311

6321
6341

6341

6311

6341

6301

6321

6311

6311

6341

6301

6301
6341

6321
6341

6341

6311

6301

1771

6371

6653

6668

6405

1805

2234

1790

6398

2235

1972

6669

6501

6501

6661

6728

2246

6406

6516

6509

6203

6645

2239
6677

6708

6613

6692

6709

1531

6508
6721

2243

6696

6633

6681

6756

6657

6397

1555

6401

6637

66656693

6676

1867

1734

6609

1881
APEX RD

DEERING CIR

EDGAR PL

OT
TE

R
CR

EE
K L

N

DEER LAKE CT

DANNER DR

RA
YM

ON
D 

RD

Asset ID
Asset Name

Zone

"From": 
"To": 

This map is produced from Sarasota County GIS,
and is representative information only.
The County does not warrantee, guarantee, or
assume any responsibility for geographic
information completeness and/or accuracy.
This map should not be used as guide for navigation.
Copyright © SCGIS 2017

µAerial Imagery Provided by Pictometry International:
Sarasota County, FL
January 2015       4" Resolution
N.A.D. 1983 HARN State Plane Florida West FIPS 0902
(U.S. Survey Feet) 0 450 900225

Feet

Bid Item
Celery Fields

Celery Fields

3, Slope, StormwaterB 20 Slope
GIS AcresCF0042 FacID MA_07012013_001936

           7

        0.41           7


